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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003458
E24003459
E24003460
E24003462

E24003463

E24003464
E24003465

E24003466

E24003467

E24003468
E24003469
E24003470

Reported

08:02:58 10/18/24
12:23:40 10/18/24

14:01:50 10/18/24

14:29:13 10/18/24

15:01:16 10/18/24

15:16:24 10/18/24

16:37:12 10/18/24

17:03:50 10/18/24

18:29:21 10/18/24

19:25:11 10/18/24
20:14:27 10/18/24
21:49:13 10/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24003461

Reported

14:24:19 10/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER BLOOMINGTON MEADOWS, OOC

EMS DIFF 948 N COUNTY RD 1100 W,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT; RM 114,
GREENSBURG

EMS 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

UNKNOWN PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS 727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS HEART 3096 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG
EMS 501 S MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS
Nature Incident Address
FIRE OUTCNTY 155 CAMBRIDGE SQ APTF;
MA BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY,

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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