

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	D	N T .	T 11 . A 11	. .	P
<u>Incident_Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003458	08:02:58 10/18/24	EMS TRANSFE	R BLOOMINGTON MEADOWS, OOC		ACT
E24003459	12:23:40 10/18/24	EMS DIFF	948 N COUNTY RD 1100 W,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003460	14:01:50 10/18/24	EMS LIFT	727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E24003462	14:29:13 10/18/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003463	15:01:16 10/18/24	EMS FALL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT; RM 114,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003464	15:16:24 10/18/24	EMS	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		UNKNOWN	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24003465	16:37:12 10/18/24	EMS AMBUL	907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST	,		
E24003466	17:03:50 10/18/24	•	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003467	18:29:21 10/18/24	EMS	727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
22100010/	10120121 10/10/21	UNCONSCIOUS			
E24003468	19:25:11 10/18/24	EMS HEART	3096 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003469	20:14:27 10/18/24		R 907 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003409	21:49:13 10/18/24	EMS	501 S MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003470	21.49.13 10/10/24	-			AUI
		UNCONSCIOUS)		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Letts Fire Department

<u>Incident Number</u> E24003461	<u>Reported</u> 14:24:19 10/18/24	<u>Nature</u> FIRE OUTCNTY MA	<u>Incident Address</u> 155 CAMBRIDGE SQ APT F ; BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY,	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 1								

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures